10
1
2
4
3
5
3
7
7.1
8
5
1
6
9
12
11
13
POS DESCRIPTION ITEM ID
1A Combination lock 90° TC-90CLOCK
1B Key cylinder lock 90° (optional) TC-90KEYLOCK
2 Cam for lock (inluded in Pos 1) TC803-05
3 Drop front handle Black TC805NFXBK1-10
4 Screws for drop front handle (2 pcs) TC606-10
5 Drop front 37" with Logo Red TC205NF-11
6 Hydraulic Lid Stay (2 pcs) TC805NFX-12
7 Retractable side handle TCDSHA
7.1 Rivets: 4,8mm x 7,4mm Black (10 pcs)  -
8 Slider 16" 36 mm Right (1pc) TCW810N-05
9 Slider 16" 36 mm Left (1pc) TCW810N-06
10 Clip for slider (included in Pos 9) TC803N-13
11 Drawer 859 x 380 x 50 mm Red TST37R-50
12 Drawer 859 x 380 x 75 mm Red TSW37R-75
13A Aluminium drawer handle (3 pcs) ALUE803
13B Aluminium drawer handle (4 pcs) ALUE804
TST37R5F
Teng Tools 2024
Version:  2